
 

 

                
 
 
 
 
 
 

                OM3 patch cord 
 

Description 

Honelinks OM3 patch cord is a multimode fiber optic 
cable optimized for 10G/40G/100G Ethernet, with low 
insertion loss and high bandwidth up to 300m at 
10Gbps, ideal for data centers, LANs, and high-speed 
networking applications. 

 

Applications 
 Data centers 

 High-speed LANs 

 Enterprise networks 

 40G/100G Ethernet systems
 

 

 Telecom backbones 

 Server-to-server connections 

 
Connector Table 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Connector 
Type 

Insertion 
Loss (dB) 

Return Loss 
(dB) 

Durability 
(Mating 
Cycles) 

SC ≤0.3 (UPC), 
≤0.3 (APC) 

UPC ≥50, 
APC ≥60 ≥1000 

LC ≤0.3 (UPC), 
≤0.3 (APC) 

UPC ≥50, 
APC ≥60 ≥1000 

FC ≤0.3 (UPC), 
≤0.3 (APC) 

UPC ≥50, 
APC ≥60 ≥1000 

ST ≤0.5 (UPC) UPC ≥50 ≥1000 
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Product Specifications 

              

Feature Simplex Duplex 4 Fibers 8 Fibers 12 Fibers 24 Fibers 48 Fibers 

Fiber Type OM3, 50/125 μm Multimode 

Connector LC/SC/MPO, PC Polish 

Polarity Type A / Type B / Type C 

Insertion Loss 
(Standard) 

≤0.60 dB 

Insertion Loss 
(Elite) 

≤0.35 dB 

Return Loss ≥20 dB (PC) 

Fiber 
Attenuation 

850 nm ≤3.0 dB/km 

Jacket 
Material 

LSZH / TPU 

Cable OD 2.0 
mm/3.0mm 

3.0 
mm*2 

6.5 mm 7.5 mm 9.5 mm 14.5 mm 18.5 mm 

Operating 
Temperature 

-20°C ~ +70°C 

Storage 
Temperature 

-40°C ~ +85°C 

Durability ≥500 mating cycles 

Lengths 1m / 2m / 3m / 5m / 10m / Customized 

Jacket Color Aqua 
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